
Бокситогорское городское поселение 

 

Адрес МКД 

Стоимость 

капитального 

ремонта ВСЕГО 

виды работ 

ремонт 

внутридомовых 

инженерных 

систем 

в том числе 

ремонт крыши 

Установка 

коллективных 

(общедомовых) ПУ 

и УУ 

Ремонт сетей 

электроснабжения 

Ремонт сетей 

теплоснабжения 

руб. руб. руб. руб. кв.м. руб. руб. 

Бокситогорское городское поселение 

     

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Заводская, д. 5 

5 201 

734,00 
651 683,00 651 683,00   1 950,00 

4 475 

051,00 
75 000,00 

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Заводская, д. 6а 

1 718 

665,00 
      1 100,00 

1 718 

665,00 
  

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Заводская, д. 7/2 

670 

583,00 
670 583,00 670 583,00         

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Комсомольская, д. 24 

593 

471,00 
593 471,00 290 662,00 302 809,00       



Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Комсомольская, д. 3 

376 

444,00 
376 444,00   376 444,00       

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Социалистическая, д. 

19 

2 184 

749,00 
744 005,00 301 978,00 442 027,00 756,60 

1 365 

744,00 
75 000,00 

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Социалистическая, д. 

19/2 

1 780 

756,00 
459 009,00   459 009,00 831,00 

1 321 

747,00 
  

Г. Бокситогорск, ул. 

Социалистическая, д. 

8 

1 776 

182,00 
      760,00 

1 776 

182,00 
  

Итого по 

муниципальному 

образованию 

14 302 584,00 

 


